

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H20000118801 3)))



H200001168013ABCV

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:	Division of Co			
	Fax Number	: (850)617-6383		
Fro	Account Name Account Number Phone Fax Number	: C T CORPORATION SYSTEM : FCA000000023 : (614)280-3338 : (954)208-0845 s for this business entity to be used fings. Enter only one email address pleas	2020 APR 23 PH 1: SECRETARY ST TALLAHASSER LOT	FILED
	Email Address:		RIDA	

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN

ANOVA FOOD, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$55.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

2020 APR 23 AM 11:58

RECEIVED

*

3

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY GOMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT? **BUSINESS IN FLORIDA**

SECTION I (1-4 must be completed)

and a state of the aarda of the Florido De

State: Anova Food, LLC	on the records of the Florida Depart	ment of
Enter new principal office address, if applicable:		
(<u>Principal office address</u> <u>MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u>)		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (<u>Mailing address</u> <u>MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX</u>)		
2. The Florida document number of this limited liab	bility company is: M11000001	2020 APR 23 SECRETARY ALL APASSE
3. Jurisdiction of its organization: Virginia		
4. Date authorized to do business in Florida: $04/0$	07/2011	
SECTION II (5-9 complete only the applicable c	hanges)	D In C
5. New name of the limited liability company; O	Id AF, LLC contain "Limited Liability Company	
(intist	Comain - Enriced Fradrity Company	$\lambda_i = 0.0000000000000000000000000000000000$
(If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted copy of the written consent of the managers or man must contain "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C	aging members adopting the alternat	ess in Florida and attach a te name. The alternate name
6. If amending the registered agent and/or registere registered agent and/or the new registered office ad	d officer address on our records, <u>ent</u> e ldress here:	er the name of the new
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida Stre	et Address
	,	Florida Zip Code
	City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent: Thereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. Thereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

8. If the amendment changes person, title or capacity in accordance with 605.0902 (1)(e), indicate that change:							
itle/ Capacity	Name	Address	Type of Action				
			bbA[]				
			Remo				
			Add				
			Remo				
	<u></u>		Add				
			Remo				
			Ada				
			Remo				
			Add				
Attached is a certil	ficate, if required: no more than 90 d	avs old, evidencing the	Remo				
aforementioned an		he official having custody of records in t	he				
	Signature of th	e authorized representative					

Filing Fee: \$25.00





State Corporation Commission

CERTIFICATE OF FACT

I Certify the Following from the Records of the Commission:

The name of ANOVA FOOD, LLC was changed to Old AF, LLC pursuant to a certificate of amendment issued by the Commission effective as of April 1, 2020.

Nothing more is hereby certified.



Signed and Sealed at Richmond on this Date: April 22, 2020

Joel H. Peck, Clerk of the Commission